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Nr Omg. Klass Röd Klubb Blå Klubb

1 1 F22 Astrid Löök Mjölby BK Emilia Säll Motala ABK

1 F22 Julia Söderbäck IK Björnen  

 

2 1 F25 Alicia Fröjd-Fullmestad Linköping Sonja Juvfas Linköping

1 F25 Lowa Rimmenstrand Linköping  

 

3 1 F28 Rebecca Acar IK Björnen Alwa Karlsson Linköping

1 F28 Naima Kritz Linköping  

 

4 1 F36 Kerstin Bergström Linköping Wilja Sköldborg IK Björnen

1 F36 Liw Windh Starkado  

 

5 1 P22 Viggo Hammer Motala ABK Nisse Linder Mjölby BK

6 1 P22 Zeke Thörne Linköping Albert Wohlgemuth Finspång

 

7 1 P25 Lukas Gunder Finspång William Roxström Starkado

8 1 P25 Filip Sandborg Mjölby BK Ivar Shria Linköping

 

9 1 P27 Didrik Källgren Finspång Adrian Saran Mjölby BK

10 1 P27 Xerxes Wikinghielm Motala ABK Linus Windh Starkado

 

11 1 P28 Lennon Falk Mjölby BK Johne Gyllin Motala ABK

12 1 P28 Jakob Mhadbi IK Björnen Vincent Strömberg Tranås

 

13 1 P30 Milan Petric Linköping Erik Wohlgemuth Finspång

1 P30 Hugo Önstorp Linköping  

 

14 1 P32 Hampus Lindh Mjölby BK Neo Lindström IK Björnen

1 P32 Morgan Petric Linköping  

 

15 1 P34 William Fredriksson Motala ABK Wilmer Heinebäck Tranås

1 P34 Olle Montelius Mjölby BK  

 

16 1 P38 Noel Funke Finspång Vilgot Lundgren IK Björnen

 

17 1 P43 Alfred Andersson Mjölby BK Moltas Nordqvist Mjölby BK
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18 1 P43 Tristan Polonik IK Björnen Liam Vestling Motala ABK

 

19 2 F22 Julia Söderbäck IK Björnen Astrid Löök Mjölby BK

2 F22 Emilia Säll Motala ABK  

 

20 2 F25 Lowa Rimmenstrand Linköping Alicia Fröjd-Fullmestad Linköping

2 F25 Sonja Juvfas Linköping  

 

21 2 F28 Naima Kritz Linköping Rebecca Acar IK Björnen

2 F28 Alwa Karlsson Linköping  

 

22 2 F36 Liw Windh Starkado Kerstin Bergström Linköping

2 F36 Wilja Sköldborg IK Björnen  

 

23 2 P22 Viggo Hammer Motala ABK Zeke Thörne Linköping

24 2 P22 Nisse Linder Mjölby BK Albert Wohlgemuth Finspång

 

25 2 P25 Lukas Gunder Finspång Filip Sandborg Mjölby BK

26 2 P25 William Roxström Starkado Ivar Shria Linköping

 

27 2 P27 Didrik Källgren Finspång Xerxes Wikinghielm Motala ABK

28 2 P27 Adrian Saran Mjölby BK Linus Windh Starkado

 

29 2 P28 Lennon Falk Mjölby BK Jakob Mhadbi IK Björnen

30 2 P28 Johne Gyllin Motala ABK Vincent Strömberg Tranås

 

31 2 P30 Hugo Önstorp Linköping Milan Petric Linköping

2 P30 Erik Wohlgemuth Finspång  

 

32 2 P32 Morgan Petric Linköping Hampus Lindh Mjölby BK

2 P32 Neo Lindström IK Björnen  

 

33 2 P34 Olle Montelius Mjölby BK William Fredriksson Motala ABK

2 P34 Wilmer Heinebäck Tranås  

 

34 2 P38 Noel Funke Finspång Vilgot Lundgren IK Björnen
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35 2 P43 Alfred Andersson Mjölby BK Tristan Polonik IK Björnen

36 2 P43 Moltas Nordqvist Mjölby BK Liam Vestling Motala ABK

 

37 3 F22 Emilia Säll Motala ABK Julia Söderbäck IK Björnen

3 F22 Astrid Löök Mjölby BK  

 

38 3 F25 Sonja Juvfas Linköping Lowa Rimmenstrand Linköping

3 F25 Alicia Fröjd-Fullmestad Linköping  

 

39 3 F28 Alwa Karlsson Linköping Naima Kritz Linköping

3 F28 Rebecca Acar IK Björnen  

 

40 3 F36 Wilja Sköldborg IK Björnen Liw Windh Starkado

3 F36 Kerstin Bergström Linköping  

 

41 3 P22 Viggo Hammer Motala ABK Albert Wohlgemuth Finspång

42 3 P22 Nisse Linder Mjölby BK Zeke Thörne Linköping

 

43 3 P25 Lukas Gunder Finspång Ivar Shria Linköping

44 3 P25 William Roxström Starkado Filip Sandborg Mjölby BK

 

45 3 P27 Didrik Källgren Finspång Linus Windh Starkado

46 3 P27 Adrian Saran Mjölby BK Xerxes Wikinghielm Motala ABK

 

47 3 P28 Lennon Falk Mjölby BK Vincent Strömberg Tranås

48 3 P28 Johne Gyllin Motala ABK Jakob Mhadbi IK Björnen

 

49 3 P30 Erik Wohlgemuth Finspång Hugo Önstorp Linköping

3 P30 Milan Petric Linköping  

 

50 3 P32 Neo Lindström IK Björnen Morgan Petric Linköping

3 P32 Hampus Lindh Mjölby BK  

 

51 3 P34 Wilmer Heinebäck Tranås Olle Montelius Mjölby BK

3 P34 William Fredriksson Motala ABK  
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52 3 P38 Noel Funke Finspång Vilgot Lundgren IK Björnen

 

53 3 P43 Alfred Andersson Mjölby BK Liam Vestling Motala ABK

54 3 P43 Moltas Nordqvist Mjölby BK Tristan Polonik IK Björnen
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